
ATV SPREADERS

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.

9

SH SERIES 
Designed for 30 to 60 horsepower tractors
6’ & 7‘ 6” Models
Cat 1 Quick Hitch
6” Replaceable Spikes
Spike angle adjustable

SF SERIES
Model SPIKES WIDTH Weight List

SH-72 40 6’ 270#  $1,171 
SH-90 50 7’ 6” 310#  $1,292 

SH-72

Prices Effective as of 2-24

SF500 SERIES
ATV  SPREADER
• Pull type
• Wheel driven
• Adjustable spreading angle right, left, or straight
• Engage, disengage lever
• Wide Wheel base for stability
• Wide pneumatic tires
• 1 7/8” Ball coupler hitch standard, 2” coupler optional
• Spreader veins, spreader plate and open & close

plates are stainless

SF500TSS

SF SERIES

Model # SF500T SF500TP SF500TSS
Hoper Material Metal Poly Stainless
Capacity 
Weight 
List 

*600#*
225#

$2,513

*600#*
225#

$3,073

*600#*
225#

$3,276

Articulated Agitator

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Part # Description Weight List
14623 2” Ball Receiver Hitch 2# $59
16594 Articulating Agitator 2# $59

**Capacity may vary depending 
on material density.**

Standard Agitator

SF500T




