## **ATV SPREADERS**



## SF500 SERIES ATV SPREADER

- Pull type
- Wheel driven
- · Adjustable spreading angle right, left, or straight
- Engage, disengage lever
- Wide Wheel base for stability
- Wide pneumatic tires
- 1 7/8" Ball coupler hitch standard, 2" coupler optional
- Spreader veins, spreader plate and open & close plates are stainless

SF SERIES				
Model #	SF500T	SF500TP	SF500TSS	
Hoper Material	Metal	Poly	Stainless	
Capacity	*600#*	*600#*	*600#*	
Weight	225#	225#	225#	
List	\$2,513	\$3,073	\$3,276	

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT					
Part #	Description	Weight	List		
14623	2" Ball Receiver Hitch	2#	\$59		
16594	Articulating Agitator	2#	\$59		



**Standard Agitator** 



\*\*Capacity may vary depending on material density.\*\*



SF500T



Articulated Agitator

